12K 10-19 i(female)

1 Aryssa Negahdauree

12k 20-29 (female)

1 Rae Anderson Fallhrook 12K

12k 20-29 (male)

-:

Toms River

1 Christopher Dougherty

12K 30-339 (female)

- Category

1 Ava Vos ventura
2 Jenny Hagen
3 Emily Banks Bellf lower
4 Margaret Stewart Trabuco Canyon
5 Viviana Torrico Mission Viejo

12K 30-33 (male)

Gende

26

12K H

Rancho Santa Margarita

thlete

1 John 0ehm Aliso Viejo
2 Daniel Dlsen Irvine

3 Tim Simonson Murrieta

4 Nathan Chase Laguna Hills
5 Albert Mikail Narth Wales

12k 40-49 (female)

Trabuco Canyon

Rena Cheney
May Chih

Mission Viejo
Matalie Strauss Sherman Oaks
Shawnee Bartlett

Signal Hill

Claudia Cortes Stanton
Crystalynn Thai Gardena
Anna Arrieta Placentia

1
2
3
4
5 Kendra Blankenship
6
7
8
9

Chelsea Vasguez Mission Viejo
10 LiAnn Rinaldi

11 Cat Dengate

Lake Forest
Redlands

12K 40-43 (male)

- Category

Luis Silva Mission Wiejo
Laguna Hills

Lake Forest

Matthew Kasa

Norbert Szabo
scott Connelly Ladera Ranch
Ryan Baker

Justin Foxman

Trabuco Canyon

[ = I A R

Lake Forest
12k 50-53 (female)

Athlete City

1 Robin Rogers Laguna Miguel

12K
12K

Rancho Santa Margarita

12K
12K
12K
12K
12K
12K

12K
12K
12K
12K
12K

Gender

12K
12K
12K
12K
12K
12K
12K
12K

== X T T T X

12

m m m M

M m m m ™M m m m m m M

Gender
12K F

ategory

F10-19

F20-29

P Category
46 F40-49 2055
44 F40-49 2052 11:
42  F40-49 2050 11:
453  F40-49 2057 11:
46  F40-49 2054 12:
43  F40-49 2102 13:
47 F40-49 2056 13:
43  F40-49 2051 13:
45  F40-49 2053 13:
40 F40-49 2049 14:
43 F40-49 2058 15:
H40-49 2078 10:2
43 H40-49 2085 10:46
44 H40-43 2081  10:50
43 H40-43 2084  11:04
47 H40-49 2083 11:43
42 HM40-49 2080 12:36
Ca Pace
57 F50-59 2066 10:53

37
37
34
33
34

210

2043

F30-33
F30-33
F30-33
F30-33
F30-33

4

2072

2076
2077

13:44

Pac
11:36

1:42:29

1:26:33

9:54

1:13:51

2048  9:57

2037
2045
2044
2046

=1
3:45
11:01
11:06
11:51
16:02

10:24
11:04
12:03
15:01

1:14:28
1:17:39
1:22:46
1:29:57
1:52:10

1:12:43
1:22:13
1:22:56
1:28:25
1:59:45

29
48
50
17
12
16
36
53
43
03

Chip Time

[ e el

Gun Time Chip Time

1:21:16

o e e e e

120:21
120:48
12z2:41
127:29
134:04

Ha-H
Ha=H
Ha=H
T3l
13g:
138:
HE
HEkH
HEEH
152t

46
06
25
42
35
58
31
47
50
29

Chip Time
1:42:26

1:26:33

1:13:51

1:14:18
1:17:36
1:22:36
1:23:54
1:52:00

1:12:42
1:22:03
1:22:52
1:28:22
1:59:35

1:1

1:25:
1:23:
1:25:
1:31:
1:35:
1:35:
1:41:
1:43:
1:43:
1:52:

1:17:2

e e

1:21:1

Chip Tine

2100
2075
2073

43
03
15
40
28
58
24
35
47
20

120:18
120:47
122:37
127:29
133:57

2
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12K 50-59 (female)

: -

Catezory

2 Maryann Hettler Santa Ana 12K F 57 F50-59 2105  1z2:07 1:30:28 130:2

3 Michele Loranger Mission Viejo 12K F 52 F50-59 2060 12:58 1:36:51 1:36:43
4 Lucinda vega Laguna Hills 12K F 50 F50-59 2059  13:22 1:39:51 1:39:46
5 Adriana Simon Fountain Valley 12K F 58 F50-59 2067 13:29 1:40:40 1:40:36
[ Zaunub Assaf Mission Viejo 12K F 55 Fg0-59 2065 13:54 1:43:51 1:43:42
7 Annie Maxwell Silverado 12K F 53 F50-59 2061 14:03 1:44:59 1:44:50

12K 50-53 (male}

1 Scott Johnson Foothill Ranch 126 M H50-59 2095  9:21  1:09:47 1:09:4

2 Greg Hindson Corona 12K M 55  M50-59 2089 9:24 1:10:13 1:10:07
3 Mike Anderson Lake Forest 12K M 52  M50-59 2086 9:57 1:14:19 1:14:17
4 Chris Bonnemaison Signal Hill 12K M 55  M50-59 2091 10:13 1:16:17 1:16:17
5 David Webb Ladera Ranch 12K M 56  M50-59 2093 10:22 1:17:25 1:17:23
6 Phil Avalos Los Alamitos 12K M 56  M50-59 2094 10:31 1:18:31 1:18:29
7 Christopher Reckleff Bell Canyon 12K M 55  M50-59 2088 12:47 1:35:25 1:35:19
8 Hesley Aping Tarrance 12K M 53  M50-59 2087 13:36  1:41:27 1:41:27
9 Juan Sanchez Aliso Viejo 12K M 56  M50-59 2092  13:50 1:43:25 1:43:13
10 Darin Maxwell Silverado 12K M 57  M50-59 2096  14:17 1:46:46 1:46:37
11  Craig Neal Dana Point 12K M 55  M50-59 2090 14:51 1:50:53 1:50:46
12 Sydney HWarburton Newport Beach 12K M 59  M50-59 2097 15:34  1:56:22 1:56:11

12K 60-69 (female)

1 Judith Hamilton

61 Fe0-63 2068 15:34 1:56:21 1:56:10

12K 60-63 (male)

thlete e Chip Tine

1 Cary Bahrowsky Aliso Viejo 12K M 64 ME0-69 2099  10:33 1:18:46 1:18:46

2 Francis Farmer Banning 12K H 69 M60-69 2040 11:07 1:22:56 1:22:53

3 Barry ‘och Irvine 12K H 68 M60-69 2041 12:01 1:29:44 1:29:39

4 Bruce McClurg Banning 12K M 61 M60-69 2098 13:33 1:41:16 1:41:07

5 Fred Kilby Tustin 12K H 61 Me0-69 2038 13:37 1:41:44 1:41:36

12K 70- (male)

ace Categary
1 Ian Stuart Mission viejo 12K M 74 M70-79 2103 13:47 1:42:58 1:42:50

2 Michael Naylor Long Beach 12K M 73 M70-79 2039 14:03 1:44:54 1:44:50

Top 3 12K (female)

hge Face

1 Ellie Johnsaon Carpenterla 12K 28 F2o-29 2036 B8:43 1:05:04 1:05:02
2 Edith Martinez Brea 12K F 54 F50-59 2062 9:16  1:09:09 1:09:09
3 Mirza Gallardo Placentia 12K F 54 F50-59 2064 9:39 1:12:01 1:11:57

Top 3 12K (male)

ace | Gender Category Chip Tine

1 Kyle Recker Garden Grove 12K M 21 M20-29 2071 7:50 0:58:27 0:58:26
2 Joey Medina Rancho Santa Margarita 12K M 31 M30-39 2101 8:17 1:01:50 1:01:50
3 Mark Klein Orange 12K M 45 M40-49 2082 9:03 1:07:45 1:07:36

= MYLAPS



